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Office : Deputy Director Health Services,  Pune Circle

Post Name : X-Ray Scientific Officer

Category : OPEN(GEN)

1 07CDHS0001236 103113540700139 SUBODH GANPAT RAHATE Male 27/Jan/1990 Open (Unreserved) No 148.00000 Open

2 07CDHS0001087 103004580700058 SARVESH VILAS DALVI Male 11/Mar/2001 Open (Unreserved) No 134.00000 WL-Open

Office : Deputy Director Health Services,  Pune Circle

Post Name : X-Ray Scientific Officer

Category : OPEN(WR)

1 07CDHS0000105 103094540700003 SUHASINI BHASKAR KALASKAR Female 19/May/1989 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 142.00000 Open - WR

2 07CDHS0001125 103113540700072 VANDANA VIPUL MISHRA Female 09/Dec/1991 Open (Unreserved) No 140.00000 Open - WR

3 07CDHS0000645 103372310700023 PRANAYA UTTAM WARADKAR Female 22/Dec/2002 Open (Unreserved) No 130.00000 WL-Open - WR

4 07CDHS0000327 103085880700016 PRIYANKA JAYGOPAL DWIVEDI Female 26/Nov/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 122.00000 WL-Open - WR

5 07CDHS0001434 103085880700086 VAISHNAVI DATTARAM AKERKAR Female 12/Sep/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 120.00000 WL-Open - WR

Office : Deputy Director Health Services,  Pune Circle

Post Name : X-Ray Scientific Officer

Category : OPEN(EX)

1 07CDHS0000237 103113540700104 BABAN PANDHARINATH HINGE Male 10/Jun/1967 Open (Unreserved) Yes 116.00000 Open - Ex-servicemen

Office : Deputy Director Health Services,  Pune Circle

Post Name : X-Ray Scientific Officer

Category : OPEN(PT)

1 07CDHS0000418 103113540700112 SHRADDHA SAWALARAM GAWADE Female 26/Apr/1992 Open (Unreserved) No 140.00000

Open Against Graduate (Part 

time)

2 07CDHS0000755 103113540700121 ANKITA TARASINGH RATHOD Female 20/Sep/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 114.00000

WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

3 07CDHS0000414 103113540700111 RUTUJA RUSHIKESH KADAM Female 07/Aug/2001 Open (Unreserved) No 114.00000

WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

Office : Deputy Director Health Services,  Pune Circle

Post Name : X-Ray Scientific Officer

Category : SC(GEN)

1 07CDHS0000133 103085880700008 VAIBHAV OMPRAKASH BHALERAO Male 06/Feb/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 120.00000 SC

2 07CDHS0000173 103113540700038 SUYASH SANTOSH CHAVAN Male 29/Sep/2002 Schedule Cast (SC) No 116.00000 SC

3 07CDHS0001451 103167090700020 RUSHIKESH JAMBANNA HEMGADDI Male 06/Dec/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 102.00000 WL-SC

4 07CDHS0000355 103004580700019 ABHISHEK NAGESH MAGAR Male 20/Nov/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 102.00000 WL-SC

5 07CDHS0000952 103167080700010 KAJAL HANMANT TANDLE Female 13/Feb/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 98.00000 WL-SC
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Office : Deputy Director Health Services,  Pune Circle

Post Name : X-Ray Scientific Officer

Category : SC(WR)

1 07CDHS0001595 103113540700092 PUNAM GULAB GAIKWAD Female 04/Dec/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 114.00000 SC - WR

2 07CDHS0000922 103085880700054 PRAJAKTA UTTAM WAKCHAURE Female 02/Oct/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 112.00000 WL-SC - WR

3 07CDHS0001197 103113540700138 SWATI SURESH WAGHMARE Female 29/Aug/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 106.00000 WL-SC - WR

Office : Deputy Director Health Services,  Pune Circle

Post Name : X-Ray Scientific Officer

Category : OBC(GEN)

1 07CDHS0000266 103167080700004 PRATIK SIDHARAM PADSALGI Male 26/Jul/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 116.00000 OBC

2 07CDHS0000906 103144250700021 SANDEEP MADHUKAR SHINDE Male 16/Jul/1980 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 112.00000 WL-OBC

3 07CDHS0001766 103272990700020 MANOJ SATISH SATPUTE Male 13/Aug/1988 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 100.00000 WL-OBC

Office : Deputy Director Health Services,  Pune Circle

Post Name : X-Ray Scientific Officer

Category : OBC(WR)

1 07CDHS0001339 103004580700071 KOMAL PRAKASH DUKARE Female 25/Jun/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 134.00000 OBC - WR

2 07CDHS0000928 103113540700065 POOJA PARMESHWAR WAGHMARE Female 18/Jul/1992 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 100.00000 WL-OBC - WR

3 07CDHS0000760 103113540700122 SWARUP LAXMAN GORE Male 26/Aug/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 96.00000 WL-OBC Against WR

Office : Deputy Director Health Services,  Pune Circle

Post Name : X-Ray Scientific Officer

Category : EWS(GEN)

1 07CDHS0000893 103085880700052 SONALI VILAS CHARKARI Female 04/Oct/1998 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 110.00000 WL-Open Against EWS

2 07CDHS0000401 103085880700023 SAILI SURESH MANVE Female 06/Jan/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 108.00000 WL-Open Against EWS

3 07CDHS0000782 103167090700008

MOHAMMED YASEER MAHEMOOD 

SHAIKH Male 21/Jan/2003 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 104.00000 EWS

Office : Deputy Director Health Services,  Pune Circle

Post Name : X-Ray Scientific Officer

Category : EWS(WR)

1 07CDHS0001329 103113540700142 NAMRATA TANAJI PATIL Female 15/Feb/1998 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 114.00000 EWS - WR
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Office : Deputy Director Health Services,  Pune Circle

Post Name : X-Ray Scientific Officer

1 07CDHS0001236 103113540700139 SUBODH GANPAT RAHATE Male 27/Jan/1990 Open (Unreserved) No 148.00000 Open

2 07CDHS0000105 103094540700003 SUHASINI BHASKAR KALASKAR Female 19/May/1989 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 142.00000 Open - WR

3 07CDHS0001125 103113540700072 VANDANA VIPUL MISHRA Female 09/Dec/1991 Open (Unreserved) No 140.00000 Open - WR

4 07CDHS0000418 103113540700112 SHRADDHA SAWALARAM GAWADE Female 26/Apr/1992 Open (Unreserved) No 140.00000

Open Against Graduate (Part 

time)

5 07CDHS0001339 103004580700071 KOMAL PRAKASH DUKARE Female 25/Jun/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 134.00000 OBC - WR

6 07CDHS0001087 103004580700058 SARVESH VILAS DALVI Male 11/Mar/2001 Open (Unreserved) No 134.00000 WL-Open

7 07CDHS0000645 103372310700023 PRANAYA UTTAM WARADKAR Female 22/Dec/2002 Open (Unreserved) No 130.00000 WL-Open - WR

8 07CDHS0000327 103085880700016 PRIYANKA JAYGOPAL DWIVEDI Female 26/Nov/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 122.00000 WL-Open - WR

9 07CDHS0000133 103085880700008 VAIBHAV OMPRAKASH BHALERAO Male 06/Feb/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 120.00000 SC

10 07CDHS0001434 103085880700086 VAISHNAVI DATTARAM AKERKAR Female 12/Sep/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 120.00000 WL-Open - WR

11 07CDHS0000237 103113540700104 BABAN PANDHARINATH HINGE Male 10/Jun/1967 Open (Unreserved) Yes 116.00000 Open - Ex-servicemen

12 07CDHS0000266 103167080700004 PRATIK SIDHARAM PADSALGI Male 26/Jul/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 116.00000 OBC

13 07CDHS0000173 103113540700038 SUYASH SANTOSH CHAVAN Male 29/Sep/2002 Schedule Cast (SC) No 116.00000 SC

14 07CDHS0001595 103113540700092 PUNAM GULAB GAIKWAD Female 04/Dec/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 114.00000 SC - WR

15 07CDHS0001329 103113540700142 NAMRATA TANAJI PATIL Female 15/Feb/1998 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 114.00000 EWS - WR

16 07CDHS0000755 103113540700121 ANKITA TARASINGH RATHOD Female 20/Sep/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 114.00000

WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

17 07CDHS0000414 103113540700111 RUTUJA RUSHIKESH KADAM Female 07/Aug/2001 Open (Unreserved) No 114.00000

WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

18 07CDHS0000906 103144250700021 SANDEEP MADHUKAR SHINDE Male 16/Jul/1980 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 112.00000 WL-OBC

19 07CDHS0000922 103085880700054 PRAJAKTA UTTAM WAKCHAURE Female 02/Oct/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 112.00000 WL-SC - WR

20 07CDHS0000893 103085880700052 SONALI VILAS CHARKARI Female 04/Oct/1998 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 110.00000 WL-Open Against EWS

21 07CDHS0000401 103085880700023 SAILI SURESH MANVE Female 06/Jan/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 108.00000 WL-Open Against EWS

22 07CDHS0000734 103113540700016 APURVA ABHAY LANDGE Female 18/Dec/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 108.00000

23 07CDHS0001197 103113540700138 SWATI SURESH WAGHMARE Female 29/Aug/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 106.00000 WL-SC - WR

24 07CDHS0000988 103113540700134 OM SURESH TAWADE Male 31/May/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 106.00000

25 07CDHS0001210 103113540700022 SNEHA SANJAY BHONDAVE Female 30/Aug/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 106.00000

26 07CDHS0001726 103113540700154 AKSHATA UDAYKUMAR MANE Female 18/Mar/2001 Open (Unreserved) No 106.00000

27 07CDHS0000782 103167090700008

MOHAMMED YASEER MAHEMOOD 

SHAIKH Male 21/Jan/2003 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 104.00000 EWS

28 07CDHS0001451 103167090700020 RUSHIKESH JAMBANNA HEMGADDI Male 06/Dec/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 102.00000 WL-SC

29 07CDHS0000355 103004580700019 ABHISHEK NAGESH MAGAR Male 20/Nov/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 102.00000 WL-SC

30 07CDHS0000440 103167090700003 REHAN TAHEZIB PESHIMAM Male 18/Jun/2002 Open (Unreserved) No 102.00000

31 07CDHS0001766 103272990700020 MANOJ SATISH SATPUTE Male 13/Aug/1988 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 100.00000 WL-OBC

32 07CDHS0000928 103113540700065 POOJA PARMESHWAR WAGHMARE Female 18/Jul/1992 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 100.00000 WL-OBC - WR

33 07CDHS0001375 103085880700083 TRIVENI MANOJ MAHAJAN Female 14/Feb/2001 Open (Unreserved) No 100.00000

34 07CDHS0000905 103113540700129 SHIVANJALEE EKNATH SHELKE Female 22/Aug/1994 Open (Unreserved) No 98.00000

35 07CDHS0000952 103167080700010 KAJAL HANMANT TANDLE Female 13/Feb/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 98.00000 WL-SC

36 07CDHS0000786 103116780700032 AKSHAY MANOJ BORSE Male 07/Oct/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) No 96.00000

37 07CDHS0000281 103085880700015 NAVINA RAMESH HALKE Female 16/Dec/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 96.00000

38 07CDHS0000760 103113540700122 SWARUP LAXMAN GORE Male 26/Aug/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 96.00000 WL-OBC Against WR

39 07CDHS0001520 103113540700087 AMOL HANUMANT KHOPADE Male 14/Mar/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 94.00000

40 07CDHS0000570 103113540700051 HARSHADA RAVINDRA WAGHMARE Female 30/Oct/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 94.00000

41 07CDHS0000345 103043470700007 PRADNYA VIDYADHAR KAMBLE Female 01/Dec/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 94.00000

42 07CDHS0000214 103085640700007 RUTUJA VINAYAK SHINDE Female 04/Feb/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 94.00000

43 07CDHS0000850 103113540700126 PRADEEP BALASAHEB BHOPALE Male 19/Jul/1988 Schedule Cast (SC) No 88.00000

44 07CDHS0001316 103004580700067 DIVYA SANTOSH PAWAR Female 28/Aug/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 86.00000

45 07CDHS0000791 103113540700017 SANYUKTA SOMNATH POKHARKAR Female 04/Oct/2001 Open (Unreserved) No 84.00000

46 07CDHS0000242 103113540700105 ADITYA NILESH KAMBLE Male 28/Oct/2002 Schedule Cast (SC) No 84.00000

47 07CDHS0001694 103132860700042 RAVAN SHRIMANT KHARATMOL Male 01/Jul/1980 Schedule Cast (SC) No 82.00000
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48 07CDHS0000434 103113540700043 KAJAL SURYABHAN PAWAR Female 09/Feb/2001 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 82.00000

49 07CDHS0000932 103113540700066 MONIKA BHARAT NALAWADE Female 22/May/1999 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 78.00000

50 07CDHS0000195 103372310700007 SHRUTI NILKANTH DEO Female 13/Nov/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 78.00000

51 07CDHS0000624 103122870700023 SWAPNIL JAYPAL WALKE Male 23/Feb/1996 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 76.00000

52 07CDHS0001501 103167090700022 PRANALI PANDURANG SURATE Female 30/Mar/2003 Schedule Cast (SC) No 76.00000

53 07CDHS0001693 103113540700150 NIKHIL PRAMOD KAMBLE Male 04/May/2001 Schedule Cast (SC) No 74.00000

54 07CDHS0000110 103113540700005 SHRAVANI SANTOSH VANARSE Female 28/Aug/2003 Open (Unreserved) No 72.00000

55 07CDHS0001636 103004580700078 VAISHNAVI PRAVIN CHAVAN Female 12/Sep/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 70.00000

56 07CDHS0001772 103113540700004 SWAPNIL ASHOK DESHMUKH Male 25/May/1998 Open (Unreserved) Yes 64.00000

57 07CDHS0000777 103113540700060 KAKURAM DATTATRAYA KALE Male 26/Mar/1994 Open (Unreserved) No 62.00000

58 07CDHS0000909 103113540700131 SHILCHANDRA SURYADAS CHAVAN Male 12/Jan/1986 Schedule Cast (SC) No 60.00000

59 07CDHS0000534 103144250700013 PRAFULL BHAUSAHEB DIVE Male 23/Aug/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 60.00000

60 07CDHS0001414 103167090700019 CHANDRAKANT TUKARAM ALATE Male 01/Jun/1979 Schedule Cast (SC) No 54.00000

61 07CDHS0000867 103372310700032 PRATIKSHA VIKAS SONAWANE Female 10/Jun/1993 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 54.00000

62 07CDHS0001495 103094540700020 PRANAV PRAKASH MAHADIK Male 08/Sep/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 52.00000


